
Wohnbereich
Bad

Schlafen

61,72 m²
14,13 m²

16,91 m²

61,72 m²

14,13 m²
16,91 m²

Bad
Schlafen

Wohnbereich

Wohnfläche gesamt
Anteil Gemeinschaftsfläche

Gesamtfläche

92,76 m²
11,04 m²

103,80 m²

Maßstab 1:100
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N

1. Obergeschoss

2e  1.09-R

2. Obergeschoss

2e  2.09-R




